
1008 DERBY LN, NEENAH, WI, 54956-5633
https://www.adashunjones.com

1008 DERBY LN,
NEENAH, WI,
54956-5633

$234,900

Heating and Cooling = Air Cleaner. Pristine Beauty Featuring 4 Bdrs, over 2600 sq. ft.
Wonderful updates from Furnace, CA, water heater, and lots more. Stunning large Kitchen
redone in 2012, with quartz countertops, stainless frig,wine frig, built in appliances. Vaulted
ceilings + transom window between LR,DR. Hardwood floors in Dr, Lr,Kit,da. Patio drs
lead...

Linda
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2626 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2206

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 420 Tax Amount: 4512

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X15 Upper

Bedroom 2 13X10 Upper

Bedroom 3 13X10 Upper

Bedroom 4 13X11 Upper

Family Room 25X12 Lower

Formal Dining Room 13X11 Main

Kitchen 20X14 Main

Living Room 18X13 Main

Other Room 13X8 Lower

Other Room 2 4X6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Linda A Marx Agent Email: linda.marx@c21ace.com


